3.;x@itt = ACCUMULATOR :

e N
@ Press the button at the end of the handle to disassemble the handle.
BEEEERITEHIREE T R4,

cocking lever release button

HLFHFE

cocking lever
HF

@ Install the battery in the battery case.
P B ith 52 N FE it R

B8 it BY IE fR 4R\ 77 1)
Exactitude insert direction of the battery J

\.
- = N
® Then coverthe gun body.

BRHNFEL

- J

nnnnn

AT RENIET

B FREMARI L
25 \ 1 % 454 Mever pultinget on.
Running\single shot control button the trigger when adjust the button
4 Singis shoot Single shoot:the button point upward, A
pos?ti0§<.> one bullet shoot out one time.
BENE B BiMBmELANE,

HENSRRK -,

Running shoot:the button point downward,
position<ee> more bullets shoot out one time.
Ay k. BEAKEELNE,
9 SEMTEREHE M,

Running shoot

J




5.2 %\IFEHEE

INSTALL DI

SASSEMBLE THE MAGAZINE

(@ PRESS THE MAGAZINE RELEASE
BUTTON TO RELEASE THE MAGAZINE.
REBCKRHERNEEC

3 3R ) 51
MAGAZINE BUTTON

N

/@ LOAD 6MM BB BULLETS )
INTO THE MAGAZINE.
% AN6MM BB3#.

® Adjustthe parabolaregulate button
to adjust the direction of the parabola.

BEETRYE AT EES LT E.

_—
— @
U |

L
I

A £ T 6
THE PARABOLA

g

/9 PUSH THE MAGAZINE INTO THE
GUNTILLACLICK SOUND HEARD.
BECENESEENE"EE —F.

REGULATE BUTTON

XO
Oo

® The best position is where the bullets fly horizontally,and the longest range is obtained.

REFKF T B R 5 HREDS EBBE RS RITHIE.

—

—

x©

CAUTION | WARNING
AEE | AES

® The bunglesome bb bulletis damage with
the gun.Please use the precision bb bullet
of our company.
HMESHBBESWIEEM™EME, BFE
AN R B EBBE R FI= &
O

Clumsy BB
bullet

O

Precision
BB bullet

O

N

® Our company will not be responsible for ~N
trouble caused by using the bullet ( HOP UP
produced by other company.
o wm A xE R E T 2 =BB# = & 5l _c
EHSEHAE. = R
g BORE

XK IE 2 VALVE

BB# A O
THE ENTRANCE &

OF BB BULLET




6.5f& SHOT

(0 DIAL THE POINTER TO THE RUNNING/SINGLE SHOT POSITION )
ﬂ?riJﬂ%%ﬂ#EEIJﬁﬁi/iﬂiﬁE

SINGLE SHOT ! RUNNING SHOT
BESE LRSS

[9 PUSH THE SAFETY TO THE TOP 9 PULL THE TRIGGER TO SHOT )
BREHED Lin MmN IRANG E

L] = .

)

%
7.5 %BB¥ REMOVE CLOGGED BULLETS

15 E CLEANTHE BORE

4 < I
g =——— —C> =

g
f CLEANING ROD &3
» Cotton cloth_ & ‘ 7 » ﬁ
% %\ % =
Width: > \Aﬂgth: ‘

Approx 25-30mm Wind the cut Dab the muzzle with the cotton
Approx 10mm K. X#425-30mm cotton cloth. stick
\_ ; BE: K410mm EHNRHEEE BREERED

2.5 P #BB¥ REMOVE CLOGGEDBULLETS

J

("@ WILL CLEANING ROD TO INSERT ) [ ® REMOVE THE CLOGGED BULLETS. )
A GUN TUBE & [ I £ MBB# .
BERMEBALE.
= \
\
\
\
N
O
. g J
3.EHLAY{IE ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING OF TINY ADJUST
ONLY WHEN THE MOTOR NOISE BECOMES HIGH COVER =¥
AFTER OPERATIONS FOR A LONG PERIOD OF TIME, ;
CONDUCT THE FINE ADJUSTMENT AS SHOWN. M3 HEXZGON
&1 A Bt i€, L& R K B IR E BT, iE iR TR WRENCH
B8 AT R0 .

M7 R F




® THE COMPOSITION OF CM.121

1.Puller

2.Front sight

3.92x4 PWBHO D=5.5
4.Rear sight
5.0uto-semi changer
6.Auto shooting block
7.Semishooting block
8.Spring

9.M2x6 KMHO -
10.Barral cover
11.Hop-up cover
12.M2x6 KMHO
13.Inner barral

14 Hop-up rubber
156.Cock lever

16.Right hop-up base
17.Left hop-up bas
18.Hop-up adjust button
19.Hop-up adjust
20.Trigger

21.Driver

22.02x9 shaft
23.Trigger spring
24.Copper
25.01.5%12.5 shaft
26.M3x12 KMHO
27.M2x5 KMHO
28.Battery base
29.Battery cover
30.Battery base copper slice
31.92x5 KBHO
32.Battery release
33.Battery release spring
34.Gun body
35.Additional weight metal slice
36.Rail

37.Gun tip

38.M3%x12 PMHO inner-hexangular

HF

BEE

@2x4 PWBHO D=@5.5
=03
L3423
& & R
B35 & BRATAL
E#

M2x6 KMHO
wEE
FRE

M2x6 KMHO
HBRE
pugat: ;3

R

i A
ki3 AR
Hop UpiA 1548
pogsRicR At
|

T

@2x9 K4
WHAE
HE
@1.5x12.5 &4
M3x12 KMHO
M2x5 KMHO
£ 3th 8 JEE R
B3t 2

F it BE 4R
@2x5 KBHO
B 3t ) 4
B3t B0 4 4 8
303

Wk
M3x12 PMHOM] 75 £

39.M3x6 PMHO inner-hexangular

40.93x7 KBHO
41.Safety button

42.Spring (80.5x@6.2x17x12T)

43.Safety

44 Safety selector
45.02.3x5 PBHO
46.92x27 shaft

47.82x26 shaft
48.Magazine safety button
49.Spring(B0.5x35.3%x6x4T)
50.Safety block

51.92x6 KAHO

52.Gun body rear base
53.93x7 KBHO

54 .Loading rear base
55.Gun body release button
56.Spring(@0.8x36.0%3T)
57.03x27 shaft

58.Hand grip down cover
59.M2x6 PMHO
60.92x28 shaft

61.Left grip cover
62.Right grip cover
63.092x11.5 shaft
64.Gear box

65.Loading sets

66.0 type ring
67.Magazine main body
68.Magazine coner
69.Magazine blocked cover
70.Magazine base
71.Bullets lifting tip
72.Right block

73.Left block

74.Spring

75.M2x6 KMHO

M3x6 PMHOM 75 £
@3x7 KBHO
RERE
[E #(00.5x@6.2x17x12T)
R 1
R B H
@2.3x5 PBHO
@2x27 TE4h
@2x26 L4
BERRIEE
FEE(00.5%05.3x6x4T)
R+ 4
@2x6 KAHO
EEE
@3x7 KBHO
i =9
HE
H%(00.8x@6.0x3T)
@3x27 S8
FRBTE
M2x6 PMHO
@2x28 &4
EMR
MR
@2x11.5 B iL 4
3
TEEH4
BEOHM
BE G

¢4

RS
BERE
Fragsk
= WE 4
A4
RE#
M2x6 KMHO

—5—




